
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Urdu) 4th Semester Shift Morning Session: Autumn 2021

NameRegistration #

URBS-121 URBS-124 URBS-238 URBS-241 URBS-242 URBS-243

Shairi Asnaaf: Taruf Aur 

Tafheem-I

Urdu (Compulsory) Arbi Zuban-O-Adab Nasri Asnaf: Taaruf Aur 

Tafhim (Awal)

Tehrir-o-Insha Introduction to 

Computer-II
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IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1152 Ambreen Patras 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1154 Aqsa Tanveer - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1155 Atif Rehman - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1156 Ayesha Sajjad - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1157 Husnain Yousaf - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1159 Mehir Un Nisa Sultan - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1160 Muhammad Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1161 Muhammad Ishaq - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1162 Muhammad Shaheryar Janjua - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1164 Naqeeb Ullah - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1165 Samra Rubab - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1167 Sharafat Ali (RL Fee. Def. Aut-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1168 Sultana Parveen - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1169 Usman Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

11/03/2022

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Urdu) 4th Semester Shift Morning Session: Autumn 2021

URBS-244 URBS-245

Pakistani Zubano Ka Adab Fitri Ulom: Taarfi Mutalia 

(Tabiaat, Kimiya, Hayatiaat)
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IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1152 Ambreen Patras 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.79 3.28

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1154 Aqsa Tanveer 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.85

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1155 Atif Rehman 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 3.20

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1156 Ayesha Sajjad 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.63

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1157 Husnain Yousaf 42 F - 3 - 44 F - 3 - 0.00 2.68

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1159 Mehir Un Nisa Sultan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.52

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1160 Muhammad Asif 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.59

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1161 Muhammad Ishaq 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.41

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1162 Muhammad Shaheryar Janjua 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.90 2.98

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1164 Naqeeb Ullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.42 3.00

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1165 Samra Rubab 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.28

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1167 Sharafat Ali (RL Fee. Def. Aut-21) 3.10 3.04

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1168 Sultana Parveen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.92 3.26

IS/BS(UR)/S-20/M/1169 Usman Arshad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.30 3.24

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

11/03/2022

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


